PEAR KEY ACCORD

INGREDIENT NAME

(MEASURED IN GRAMS)

KIL.O GALLON

VELVIONE
CITRONELLOL
ALDEHYDE C-14 PEACH
ULTRAZUR (G)
ETHYLENE BRASSYLATE
FRUCTONE (I)

HEXYL ACETATE (I)
NERYL ACETATE
VERDOX (I)

GALAXOLIDE 50% IPM

TOTAL # OF GRAMS

10

20

20

20

40

40

60

80

160

550

1000

40

80

80

80

160

160

240

320

640

2220

4000



